
NJR Joseline Cheah 382

1 2 3 4

1 Alia Sazana Azahari Terengganu 97 91 94 90 372 - 5 x GOLD

2 Siau Cuili Perak 91 94 93 90 368 - 3 x SILVER

3 Judith Sharon Jimmy Sabah 90 93 93 90 366 - 8 x BRONZE

4 Siti Nurhana Hazmi Pahang 89 88 95 90 362 - 9 x

5 Nur Hidayah Zulkifli Selangor 93 90 89 90 362 - 7 x

6 Noor Izzati Jasni Selangor 91 92 89 88 360 - 4 x

7 Norsyazwanie Hairol Anuar N.Sembilan 90 88 89 90 357 - 5 x

8 Jesstoreen Johs Sabah 84 90 92 88 354 - 7 x

9 Sharifah Namirah Syed Ismail Perak 83 88 90 93 354 - 5 x

10 Alia Nazirah Ishak Pahang 89 83 88 92 352 - 7 x

11 Razlin Abd. Rahim Kuala Lumpur 88 90 89 83 350 - 5 x

12 Najihah Abd. Halim Perak 87 87 89 87 350 - 4 x

13 Nur Syakira Roseli Terengganu 87 87 88 88 350 - 3 x

14 Najaa Syairah Mahyudin Selangor 88 89 87 86 350 - 2 x

15 Nur Zunaira Zakaria Selangor 85 92 86 87 350 - 0 x

16 Cheryll Anne Augustine P.Pinang 84 87 91 87 349 - 5 x

17 Nurul Huda Nasir Pahang 86 81 90 90 347 - 6 x

18 Nur Syafiah Suhaini Pahang 83 84 90 90 347 - 4 x

19 Siti Nur Ain Yahaya Pahang 92 85 86 80 343 - 3 x

20 Felicia Tan Kai Yeen Selangor 88 83 83 88 342 - 4 x

21 Sarah Nur Dalilah Kipayatu Allah Terengganu 88 83 82 86 339 - 2 x

22 Norsyafiqah Hairol Anuar N.Sembilan 81 88 91 78 338 - 5 x

23 Nurul Fatihah Mohammad Tahir Perak 84 79 85 88 336 - 3 x

24 Nur Hajar Aisah Hassan Kuala Lumpur 84 80 81 85 330 - 2 x

25 Amirah Shahira Abdullah Terengganu 81 85 82 75 323 - 1 x

26 Elleen Lim P.Pinang 71 82 80 80 313 - 3 x

27 Sabrina Mei Yin Gill P.Pinang 74 71 74 68 287 - 0 x

Rank

P. PINANG

FINAL RESULT

Total

10/9/2004

Name Assn.

Series

Sport Excel/NSC/Milo/NSAM

1st Malaysian Junior Shooting Championships 2013

Lapangsasar Menembak Kebangsaan Subang

Subang

10M AIR PISTOL WOMEN - INDIVIDUAL

Remark

FRI 1 FEBRUARY 2013 START TIME 09:00



Siti Nur Masitah Mohd. Badrin

Norerffani Abdul Malick

Siti Zubaidah Sukemi

1 2 3 4

SELANGOR 272 271 265 264 1072 - 13 x GOLD

Nur Hidayah Zulkifli 93 90 89 90 362 - 7 x

Noor Izzati Jasni 91 92 89 88 360 - 4 x

Najaa Syairah Mahyudin 88 89 87 86 350 - 2 x

PERAK 261 269 272 270 1072 - 12 x SILVER

Siau Cuili 91 94 93 90 368 - 3 x

Sharifah Namirah Syed Ismail 83 88 90 93 354 - 5 x

Najihah Abd. Halim 87 87 89 87 350 - 4 x

PAHANG 264 252 273 272 1061 - 22 x BRONZE

Siti Nurhana Hazmi 89 88 95 90 362 - 9 x

Alia Nazirah Ishak 89 83 88 92 352 - 7 x

Nurul Huda Nasir 86 81 90 90 347 - 6 x

TERENGGANU 272 261 264 264 1061 - 10 x

Alia Sazana Azahari 97 91 94 90 372 - 5 x

Nur Syakira Roseli 87 87 88 88 350 - 3 x

Sarah Nur Dalilah Kipayatu Allah 88 83 82 86 339 - 2 x

PULAU PINANG 229 240 245 235 949 - 8 x

Cheryll Anne Augustine 84 87 91 87 349 - 5 x

Elleen Lim 71 82 80 80 313 - 3 x

Sabrina Mei Yin Gill 74 71 74 68 287 - 0 x

3

4

5

Sport Excel/NSC/Milo/NSAM

Assn.

Series

PAHANG

FRI 1 FEBRUARY 2013 START TIME 09:00

FINAL RESULT

Name

Lapangsasar Menembak Kebangsaan Subang

1112

1st Malaysian Junior Shooting Championships 2013

10M AIR PISTOL WOMEN - TEAM

1

2

Remark

NJR Melaka

Total

25/08/2006

Rank


